
LIGNE

SAMEDI 29 AVRIL

MODIFICATIONS HORAIRES 
ENTRE PARIS LYON ET MONTEREAU VIA MORET / MONTARGIS

Paris Gare de Lyon  Montargis - Montereau via Moret

GAMO TER GAMO KUMO GOMO TER GOMO GAMO TER GAMO KUMO GAMO TER GAMO

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 6:08 6:38 7:16 7:46 8:06 8:34 9:13 10:18 10:40 11:04 11:46 12:11 12:36 13:16

MELUN 6:50 7:18 8:02 8:30 8:45 9:14 9:59 10:58 11:25 11:46 12:32 12:50 13:16 13:59

BOIS-LE-ROI 6:56 7:25 8:08 8:36 8:51 9:21 10:05 11:04 11:32 11:52 12:38 12:56 13:23 14:05

FONTAINEBLEAU FORÊT | | | | 8:57 | 10:11 | | | | | | |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 7:02 7:32 8:15 8:43 9:01 9:27 10:15 11:11 11:39 11:59 12:45 13:03 13:30 14:11

THOMERY 7:06 | 8:19 | 9:05 | 10:19 11:15 I 12:04 | 13:07 | 14:15

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 7:11 7:38 8:23 8:49 9:09 9:34 10:23 11:19 11:45 12:08 12:51 13:11 13:37 14:20

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 7:17 8:29 9:15 10:30 11:25 12:15 13:17 14:26

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 7:21 8:33 9:19 10:33 11:29 12:19 13:21 14:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 7:27 8:40 9:26 10:40 11:35 12:25 13:27 14:36

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 7:32 8:44 9:30 10:44 11:40 12:30 13:32 14:40

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 7:37 8:50 9:36 10:50 11:46 12:36 13:38 14:46

DORDIVES 7:42 8:55 9:40 10:54 11:50 12:41 13:42 14:51

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 7:47 9:00 9:45 10:59 11:55 12:47 13:47 14:56

MONTARGIS 7:55 9:08 9:55 11:07 12:03 12:55 13:55 15:03

ST-MAMMES 7:41 8:51 9:37 11:49 12:53 13:40

MONTEREAU 7:48 8:58 9:44 11:56 13:00 13:46

KUMO GAMO TER GAMO KUMO GAMO TER GAMO TER GAMO TER GAMO TER GAMO

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 13:39 14:16 14:34 15:16 15:39 16:06 16:46 17:06 17:46 18:23 18:46 19:18 19:46 20:16

MELUN 14:19 15:01 15:16 15:57 16:19 16:46 17:31 17:45 18:29 19:03 19:33 19:59 | 20:59

BOIS-LE-ROI 14:26 15:07 15:24 16:03 16:25 16:52 17:37 17:51 18:35 19:09 19:40 20:05 20:31 21:05

FONTAINEBLEAU FORÊT | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 14:32 15:13 15:33 16:10 16:31 16:58 17:44 17:58 18:42 19:16 19:47 20:11 | 21:11

THOMERY | 15:17 | 16:14 | 17:03 | 18:02 | 19:20 | 20:15 20:45 21:15

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 14:38 15:22 15:41 16:18 16:37 17:12 17:50 18:06 18:49 19:24 19:53 20:20 | 21:20

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 15:28 16:24 17:14 18:12 19:30 20:26 20:52 21:26

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 15:32 16:28 17:18 18:16 19:34 20:30 21:31

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 15:39 16:34 17:25 18:23 19:40 20:38 21:38

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 15:43 16:39 17:30 18:28 19:45 20:42 21:43

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 15:50 16:45 17:36 18:35 19:51 20:49 21:49

DORDIVES 15:54 16:49 17:41 18:40 19:55 20:54 21:54

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 16:00 16:54 17:46 18:46 20:00 20:59 21:59

MONTARGIS 16:09 17:02 17:55 18:55 20:07 21:08 22:07

ST-MAMMES 14:40 15:45 16:40 17:53 18:52 19:56 20:55

MONTEREAU 14:47 15:56 16:46 18:01 19:01 20:03 21:01

TER GAMO KUMO GAMO KUMO GAMO KAMO KAMO

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 20:40 21:29 21:46 22:16 23:04 23:20 23:46 0:46

MELUN 21:22 22:17 22:31 22:59 23:43 0:00 0:29 1:29

BOIS-LE-ROI 21:29 22:23 22:37 23:06 23:49 0:06 0:35 1:35

FONTAINEBLEAU FORÊT l | | | | | | |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 21:36 22:29 22:44 23:12 23:55 0:13 0:41 1:42

THOMERY l 22:03 | 23:16 | 0:17 0:45 1:46

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 21:43 22:38 22:50 23:20 0:01 0:21 0:49 1:50

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 22:44 23:26 0:27

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 22:47 23:30 0:31

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 22:54 23:37 0:37

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 22:58 23:41 0:42

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 23:04 23:47 0:47

DORDIVES 23:09 23:51 0:52

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 23:14 23:56 0:57

MONTARGIS 23:21 0:04 1:05

ST-MAMMES 21:46 22:52 0:04 0:52 1:52

MONTEREAU 21:52 22:59 0:10 0:58 1:59



LIGNE

SAMEDI 29 AVRIL

MODIFICATIONS HORAIRES 
ENTRE PARIS LYON ET MONTEREAU VIA MORET / MONTARGIS

TER POMA TER POMA TER POMA PUMA POMA TER POMA POMA TER POMA PUMA

MONTEREAU 5:14 6:16 7:13 8:15 9:14 11:14 12:14

ST-MAMMES 5:21 6:22 7:21 8:22 9:21 11:22 12:22

MONTARGIS 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:14 9:02 10:02 11:02

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 5:11 6:12 7:12 8:22 9:12 10:12 11:12

DORDIVES 5:17 6:18 7:18 8:28 9:18 10:18 11:18

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 5:21 6:22 7:22 8:32 9:22 10:22 11:22

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 5:28 6:29 7:29 8:38 9:29 10:29 11:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 5:33 6:35 7:35 8:44 9:35 10:35 11:35

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 5:39 6:42 7:41 8:49 9:41 10:41 11:41

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 5:43 6:46 7:45 8:53 9:45 10:45 11:45

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 5:24 5:51 6:25 6:54 7:24 7:53 8:25 9:01 9:24 9:53 10:53 11:25 11:53 12:25

THOMERY I 5:55 I 6:58 I 7:57 I 9:05 I 9:57 10:57 I 11:57 |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 5:31 6:00 6:31 7:02 7:31 8:02 8:32 9:09 9:31 10:02 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32

BOIS-LE-ROI 5:38 6:06 6:37 7:09 7:37 8:09 8:39 9:16 9:38 10:09 11:09 11:36 12:09 12:39

MELUN 5:44 6:12 6:43 7:14 7:44 8:15 8:46 9:22 9:44 10:15 11:16 11:45 12:11 12:44

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 6:23 6:50 7:24 7:56 8:24 8:54 9:24 10:04 10:23 10:52 11:54 12:24 12:51 13:22

POMA TER POMA PUMA POMA TER POMA PUMA POMA TER POMA PUMA POMA TER

MONTEREAU 13:14 14:14 15:13 16:14 17:13 18:14 19:14

ST-MAMMES 13:22 14:22 15:21 16:22 17:21 18:22 19:21

MONTARGIS 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

DORDIVES 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 12:53 13:25 13:53 14:25 14:53 15:24 15:53 16:25 16:53 17:24 17:53 18:25 18:53 19:24

THOMERY 12:57 I 13:57 | 14:57 I 15:57 | 16:57 I 17:56 | 18:57 I

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:31 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:31 18:01 18:32 19:03 19:31

BOIS-LE-ROI 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:38 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:38 18:07 18:39 19:09 19:38

MELUN 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:44 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:44 18:15 18:45 19:14 19:44

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 13:56 14:22 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:28 16:52 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:52 19:26 19:52 20:23

POMA PUMA POMA PUMA POMA PUMA POMA PUMA POMA

MONTEREAU 20:13 21:14 22:14 23:24

ST-MAMMES 20:19 21:22 22:22 23:30

MONTARGIS 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:23 23:02

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:30 23:12

DORDIVES 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:35 23:18

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:39 23:22

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:44 23:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:49 23:35

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:54 23:41

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:58 23:45

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:25 21:53 22:25 23:05 23:34 23:53

THOMERY 19:57 | 20:57 | 21:57 | 23:08 | 23:57

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 20:02 20:29 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:13 23:40 0:02

BOIS-LE-ROI 20:09 20:35 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:19 23:46 0:09

MELUN 20:16 20:41 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:26 23:53 0:15

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 20:54 21:19 21:53 22:24 22:54 23:31 0:04 0:30 0:52

Montargis - Montereau via Moret   Paris Gare de Lyon



LIGNE

DIMANCHE 30 AVRIL

MODIFICATIONS HORAIRES 
ENTRE PARIS LYON ET MONTEREAU VIA MORET / MONTARGIS

Paris Gare de Lyon  Montargis - Montereau via Moret

GAMO TER GAMO KUMO GOMO TER GOMO GAMO TER GAMO KUMO GAMO TER GAMO

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 6:16 6:38 7:16 7:46 8:06 8:34 9:13 10:18 10:40 11:04 11:46 12:11 12:36 13:16

MELUN 6:57 l 8:02 8:29 8:45 l 9:59 10:58 l 11:46 12:33 12:50 l 13:59

BOIS-LE-ROI 7:03 7:18 8:08 8:35 8:51 9:14 10:05 11:04 11:25 11:52 12:39 12:56 13:16 14:05

FONTAINEBLEAU FORÊT | | | | 8:57 | 10:11 | | | | | |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 7:09 | 8:15 8:41 9:01 | 10:15 11:11 | 11:59 12:45 13:03 | 14:11

THOMERY 7:13 7:32 8:19 | 9:05 9:27 10:19 11:15 11:39 12:04 | 13:07 13:30 14:15

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 7:18 | 8:23 8:47 9:09 | 10:23 11:19 | 12:08 12:51 13:11 | 14:20

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 7:24 7:38 8:29 9:15 9:34 10:30 11:25 11:45 12:15 13:17 13:37 14:26

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 7:27 8:33 9:19 10:33 11:29 12:19 13:21 14:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 7:34 8:40 9:26 10:40 11:35 12:25 13:27 14:36

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 7:38 8:44 9:30 10:44 11:40 12:30 13:32 14:40

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 7:44 8:50 9:36 10:50 11:46 12:36 13:38 14:46

DORDIVES 7:49 8:55 9:40 10:54 11:50 12:41 13:42 14:51

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 7:54 9:00 9:45 10:59 11:55 12:47 13:47 14:56

MONTARGIS 8:01 9:08 9:55 11:07 12:03 12:55 13:55 15:03

ST-MAMMES 7:41 8:50 9:37 11:49 12:54 13:40

MONTEREAU 7:48 8:57 9:44 11:56 13:00 13:46

KUMO GAMO TER GAMO KUMO GAMO TER GAMO TER GAMO TER GAMO TER GAMO

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 13:39 14:16 14:34 15:16 15:39 16:06 16:46 17:05 17:46 18:23 18:46 19:18 19:46 20:16

MELUN 14:19 15:01 l 15:57 16:19 16:46 l 17:45 l 19:03 l 19:59 l 20:59

BOIS-LE-ROI 14:26 15:07 15:16 16:03 16:25 16:52 17:31 17:51 18:29 19:09 19:33 20:06 20:31 21:05

FONTAINEBLEAU FORÊT | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 14:32 15:14 l 16:10 16:31 16:58 I 17:58 I 19:16 I 20:13 20:38 21:11

THOMERY | 15:18 15:33 16:14 | 17:03 17:44 18:02 18:42 19:20 19:47 20:17 l 21:15

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 14:38 15:23 I 16:18 16:37 17:07 I 18:07 I 19:24 I 20:21 20:45 21:20

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 15:29 15:41 16:24 17:14 17:50 18:13 18:49 19:30 19:53 20:28 l 21:26

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 15:33 16:28 17:18 18:17 19:34 20:32 20:52 21:30

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 15:40 16:34 17:25 18:24 19:40 20:39 21:37

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 15:45 16:39 17:30 18:29 19:45 20:43 21:41

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 15:51 16:45 17:36 18:36 19:51 20:50 21:48

DORDIVES 15:55 16:49 17:41 18:41 19:55 20:54 21:52

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 16:01 16:54 17:46 18:46 20:00 21:00 21:58

MONTARGIS 16:09 17:02 17:55 18:55 20:07 21:08 22:08

ST-MAMMES 14:40 15:45 16:40 17:53 18:52 19:56 20:55

MONTEREAU 14:47 15:56 16:46 18:01 19:01 20:03 21:01

TER GAMO KUMO GAMO KUMO GAMO KAMO KAMO

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 20:40 21:29 21:46 22:16 23:04 23:20 23:46 0:46

MELUN l 22:17 22:32 22:59 23:43 23:59 0:29 1:29

BOIS-LE-ROI 21:22 22:23 22:38 23:06 23:49 0:05 0:35 1:35

FONTAINEBLEAU FORÊT | | | | | | | |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON l 22:29 22:44 23:12 23:55 0:11 0:41 1:42

THOMERY 21:36 22:33 | 23:16 | 0:15 0:45 1:46

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS l 22:38 22:50 23:20 0:01 0:19 0:49 1:50

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 21:43 22:44 23:26 0:25

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 22:47 23:30 0:28

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 22:54 23:37 0:34

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 22:58 23:41 0:38

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 23:04 23:47 0:43

DORDIVES 23:09 23:51 0:47

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 23:14 23:56 0:52

MONTARGIS 23:21 0:04 0:59

ST-MAMMES 21:46 22:52 0:04 0:51 1:52

MONTEREAU 21:52 22:59 0:10 0:58 1:59



LIGNE

DIMANCHE 30 AVRIL

MODIFICATIONS HORAIRES 
ENTRE PARIS LYON ET MONTEREAU VIA MORET / MONTARGIS

Montargis - Montereau via Moret   Paris Gare de Lyon

TER POMA PUMA POMA TER POMA PUMA POMA TER POMA POMA POMA TER PUMA

MONTEREAU 5:14 6:14 7:13 8:14 9:14 11:14 12:14

ST-MAMMES 5:21 6:22 7:21 8:22 9:21 11:22 12:21

MONTARGIS 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:14 9:02 10:02 11:02

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 5:11 6:12 7:12 8:22 9:12 10:12 11:12

DORDIVES 5:17 6:18 7:18 8:28 9:18 10:18 11:18

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 5:21 6:22 7:22 8:32 9:22 10:22 11:22

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 5:28 6:29 7:29 8:38 9:29 10:29 11:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 5:33 6:35 7:35 8:44 9:35 10:35 11:35

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 5:39 6:41 7:41 8:49 9:41 10:41 11:41

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 5:43 6:45 7:45 8:53 9:45 10:45 11:45

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 5:24 5:51 6:25 6:53 7:24 7:53 8:25 9:01 9:24 9:53 10:53 11:53 11:25 12:24

THOMERY I 5:55 | 6:57 I 7:57 | 9:05 I 9:57 10:57 11:57 I |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 5:31 6:00 6:32 7:02 7:31 8:02 8:32 9:09 9:31 10:02 11:02 12:02 11:32 12:31

BOIS-LE-ROI 5:38 6:06 6:39 7:08 7:37 8:09 8:39 9:16 9:38 10:09 11:09 12:09 11:36 12:37

MELUN 5:44 6:12 6:45 7:14 7:44 8:15 8:45 9:22 9:44 10:15 11:16 12:15 11:45 12:44

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 6:23 6:50 7:22 7:56 8:24 8:54 9:23 10:04 10:23 10:52 11:54 12:55 12:24 13:22

POMA TER POMA PUMA POMA TER POMA TER POMA TER POMA TER POMA TER

MONTEREAU 13:14 14:14 15:13 16:14 17:13 18:14 19:14

ST-MAMMES 13:22 14:22 15:21 16:22 17:21 18:22 19:21

MONTARGIS 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

DORDIVES 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 12:53 13:25 13:53 14:25 14:53 15:24 15:53 16:25 16:52 17:24 17:52 18:25 18:53 19:24

THOMERY 12:57 I 13:57 | 14:57 I 15:57 | 16:56 I 17:56 | 18:57 I

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:31 16:02 16:32 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:32 19:01 19:31

BOIS-LE-ROI 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:38 16:09 16:39 17:07 17:38 18:07 18:39 19:08 19:38

MELUN 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:44 16:15 16:45 17:13 17:44 18:14 18:45 19:14 19:44

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 13:56 14:22 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:28 16:52 17:24 17:51 18:23 18:52 19:23 19:53 20:23

POMA PUMA POMA PUMA POMA PUMA POMA PUMA POMA

MONTEREAU 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:24

ST-MAMMES 20:21 21:22 22:22 23:30

MONTARGIS 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:13 23:12

DORDIVES 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:20 23:18

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:26 23:22

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:34 23:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:41 23:35

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:49 23:41

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:55 23:45

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 19:53 20:24 20:53 21:25 21:53 22:25 23:05 23:34 23:53

THOMERY 19:57 | 20:57 | 21:57 | 23:09 | 23:57

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 20:02 20:31 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:13 23:40 0:02

BOIS-LE-ROI 20:09 20:37 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:20 23:46 0:09

MELUN 20:16 20:42 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:26 23:52 0:15

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 20:54 21:21 21:53 22:24 22:53 23:31 0:04 0:31 0:52



LIGNE

LUNDI 1er MAI

MODIFICATIONS HORAIRES 
ENTRE PARIS LYON ET MONTEREAU VIA MORET / MONTARGIS

Paris Gare de Lyon  Montargis - Montereau via Moret

Montargis - Montereau via Moret   Paris Gare de Lyon

KUMO GAMO KAMO KAMO

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:46

MELUN 23:13 23:56 0:24 1:25

BOIS-LE-ROI 23:19 0:02 0:31 1:31

FONTAINEBLEAU FORÊT | | | |

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 23:26 0:08 0:37 1:37

THOMERY | 0:12 0:41 1:42

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 23:33 0:16 0:45 1:45

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 0:22

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 0:25

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 0:31

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 0:35

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 0:40

DORDIVES 0:44

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 0:49

MONTARGIS 0:56

ST-MAMMES 23:36 0:47 1:48

MONTEREAU 23:44 0:54 1:54

PUMA POMA PUMA POMA

MONTEREAU 22:14 23:14

ST-MAMMES 22:22 23:22

MONTARGIS 22:02 23:02

FERRIÈRES-FONTENAY 22:12 23:12

DORDIVES 22:18 23:18

SOUPPES-CHÂTEAU-LANDON 22:22 23:22

BAGNEAUX-SUR-LOING 22:29 23:29

NEMOURS-ST-PIERRE 22:35 23:35

BOURRON-MARLOTTE-GREZ 22:41 23:41

MONTIGNY-SUR-LOING 22:45 23:45

MORET-VENEUX-LES-SABLONS 22:25 22:53 23:25 23:53

THOMERY | 22:57 | 23:57

FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02

BOIS-LE-ROI 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09

MELUN 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15

PARIS-GARE-DE-LYON 23:13 23:53 0:23 0:51


